
SC Neuenkirchen

Pos Name 1 3 Punkte

Erich Huber 91 94 1

Jolanda Prinz 99 99 4

Sandra Reimann 98 99 3

Christina Schwenk 98 97 2

Carsten Schiff 95 97 2

Thomas Aumann 97 99 4

Manuel Schmied 98 98 3

Florian Tristl 90 95 1

Alicia Haberland 92 93 1

Stephane Hatterer 99 96 4

Jakub Novák 96 99 3

Matthias Kreuzinger 95 95 2

Moritz Blumtritt 97 92 2

Katharina Hinterseer 93 97 3

Elias Stelzl 97 99 4

Simon Hirschvogel 96 96 1

Rüdiger Reinsch 93 87 1

Anna Waldhör 92 97 4

Raphael Witt 93 98 3

Felix Forster 92 95 295 91 373
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Armbrustliga 10m Endkampf 2025 - Dg. 1
Schützen Niedererlbach SG Zaitzkofen Bund München
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SC Neuenkirchen

Pos Name 1 3 Punkte

Carsten Schiff 97 97 2

Jolanda Prinz 96 98 1

Sandra Reimann 99 96 3

Christina Schwenk 96 99 4

Moritz Blumtritt 95 98 2

Stephane Hatterer 98 97 3

Jakub Novák 97 99 4

Simon Hirschvogel 89 96 1

Alicia Haberland 96 97 1

Thomas Aumann 96 99 3

Manuel Schmied 99 98 4

Florian Tristl 94 94 2

Erich Huber 96 91 1

Katharina Hinterseer 93 94 3

Elias Stelzl 100 96 4

Matthias Kreuzinger 92 94 2

Rüdiger Reinsch 93 96 3

Anna Waldhör 92 96 2

Raphael Witt 93 97 4

Felix Forster 94 94 1

Gesamtwertung

1. SG Zaitzkofen 35 P.

2. Schützen Niedererlbach 31 P.

3. Bund München 18 P.

4. SC Neuenkirchen 16 P.
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